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Vaudoise Junior Champion Trophy Winter 2024
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Main Draw: 11. - 14. Januar 2024, Kriens

Entry List 18 & Under Girls

MD = Directly Main Draw

Quali = Qualifying Draw
= Lucky Loser
Alternate = Waiting List

No

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Status

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate

Lizenznummer
No de licence

657.06.815.0
723.07.752.0
995.06.776.0
525.06.761.0
631.06.838.0
399.06.573.0
877.06.544.0
297.06.872.0
368.06.833.0
678.07.823.0
778.07.622.0
900.06.685.0
536.07.542.0
218.06.608.0
116.06.651.0
280.07.545.0
107.07.851.0
469.07.569.0
697.07.539.0
722.06.707.0

153.06.840.0
631.06.660.0
504.07.883.0
288.07.835.0
573.07.853.0
488.07.847.0
776.07.777.0

Name
Nom
Kunz
Moning
Pushkar
Zurmiihle
Erard
Kagi
Markovic
Giupponi
Tavazza
Dirig
Frost
Neskovic
Saroli
Meser
Uebersax
Kellenberger
Bruhin
Andreoni
Delaloye
Alekseeva
Heutschi
Oeschger
Principi

Formieca
Rechenmann
Beltraminelli
Marra

luliano
Dobazas
Kurtishi
Hugener
Sala

Vorname
Prénom
Josephine
Kenisha
Stefaniya
Aurora
éhanne
Zoe

Lea
Alyssa
Matilde
Matilda
Anna
Aleksija
Francesca
Fina
Sheela
Isabella
Ladina
Nina

Ines
Sofiya
Laura

Liv

Mellie

RaffachaAmah
Moetrgane
Martina
Cassandra
Sophie
Konstantina
Elona

Sophie

Sofia Letizia

swisstennis €@

Breitensport / Sport Populaire

Biel, 10. Januar 2024 nb

Ort

Welerad
Ipsach

Muri b. Bern
Rothenburg
Belémeont
Thal

Sisseln

Bex
Montagnola
Oberwil
Zirich

Egg Bei Zlrich
Chesiéeres
Kissnaecht
Burgdorf
Einsiedeln
Weinfelden
Meilen
Veyras

Rorschacherberg

Wiedlisbach
Zurich
Le Landeron

Basel
Neville
Giubiasco
Morcote
Crissier
Killwangen

Schwerzenbach

Wettingen
Pazzallo

Klass.
Class.

N3 32
N3 39
N3 45

N4 47
N4 50
N4 56
N4 69
N4 72
N4 74
R1

R1

R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

R1
R1
R2

SESES

R2
R2
R3
R3
R3
R3

Wert
Valeur
12526
12.431
11.605
11.291
H272
11.184
10.919

10.63
10.353
10.281
10.225
10.113

10.05
10-03%

9.998

9.996

9.994

9.755

9.68

9.498

9.878

9.749

9.167

9-698
9368
8.385
8.087
8.043
7.883
7.605
7.447
7.393



